
9:30 a.m. -11:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. -12:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. -4:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. -6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. -7:30 p.m. 7:30 p.m. -9:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m. -10:30 p.m.

- -
IE 02: Principles of Business & Economics; 
Mr. Iqtiaruddin Md. Mamun FCMA (F-0972)

IE 03: Business Communication; Ms. Naima 
Parvin Chowdhury ACMA (A-1360)

- -
GE 02: Fundamentals of Management 
Accounting; Mr. Md. Mahabubul Alam 
FCMA (F-0935)

GE 04: Fundamentals of Business 
Economics; Mr. Mohd. Tajdiqul Islam FCMA 
(F-0158)

GE 01: Fundamentals of Financial 
Accounting; Mr. Abul Khair Chowdhury 
FCMA (F-0356)

GE 05: Fundamentals of Ethics, Corporate 
Governance & Business Law; Mr. Md. Helal 
Uddin ACMA (A-1271)

- -
R1: Legal Environment of Business; Mrs. 
Nasreen Begum, Addl. Secretary(Retd.), 
MoL

F1: Financial Operation; Mr. Md. Nazmul 
Haque FCMA (F-0944)

P1: Performance Operations; Mr. Sazedul 
Hoq ACMA ( A-1258)

- -
F2: Financial Management; Mr. Rafiqul 
Islam FCMA (F-0891)

P2: Performance Management; F-1001
R2: Taxation (IT part); Mr. Shubhashish 
Bose, Former Sr. Secretary, MoC

- -
R3: Financial,Cost and Management Audit; 
Mr. Krishna Chandra Basak FCMA (F-0921)

P3: Performance Strategy; Mr. Nitai 
Chandra Debnath FCMA (F-0794)

E3: Enterprise Strategy; Dr. Mohammad 
Farooq Ali Tarafder ACMA (A-1353)

F3: Financial Strategy; Mr. Md. Kishlur  
Rahman FCMA (F-0934)

- -
IE 01: Principles of Accounting; Mr. Maruf-
Ul-Azam FCMA (F-0435)

- -
GE 02: Fundamentals of Management 
Accounting; Mr. Md. Mahabubul Alam 
FCMA (F-0935)

GE 04: Fundamentals of Business 
Economics; Mr. Mohd. Tajdiqul Islam FCMA 
(F-0158)

GE 03: Fundamentals of Business 
Mathematics; Engr. Uttam Kumar Roy 
FCMA (F-0654)

GE 05: Fundamentals of Ethics, Corporate 
Governance & Business Law; Mr. Md. Helal 
Uddin ACMA (A-1271)

- -
R1: Legal Environment of Business; Mrs. 
Nasreen Begum, Addl. Secretary(Retd.), 
MoL

E1: Enterprise Operation; Dr. Md. Jamil 
Sharif FCMA (F-0949)

P1: Performance Operations; Mr. Sazedul 
Hoq ACMA ( A-1258)

- -
F2: Financial Management; Mr. Rafiqul 
Islam FCMA (F-0891)

E2: Enterprise Management; Mr. Md. 
Shahadat Hossen ACMA (A-1390)

- -
E3: Enterprise Strategy; Dr. Mohammad 
Farooq Ali Tarafder ACMA (A-1353)

F3: Financial Strategy; Mr. Md. Kishlur  
Rahman FCMA (F-0934)

- -
IE 03: Business Communication; Ms. Naima 
Parvin Chowdhury ACMA (A-1360)

IE 01: Principles of Accounting; Mr. Maruf-
Ul-Azam FCMA (F-0435)

- -
GE 02: Fundamentals of Management 
Accounting; Mr. Md. Mahabubul Alam 
FCMA (F-0935)

GE 03: Fundamentals of Business 
Mathematics; Engr. Uttam Kumar Roy 
FCMA (F-0654)

GE 01: Fundamentals of Financial 
Accounting; Mr. Abul Khair Chowdhury 
FCMA (F-0356)

GE 05: Fundamentals of Ethics, Corporate 
Governance & Business Law; Mr. Md. Helal 
Uddin ACMA (A-1271)

- -
R1: Legal Environment of Business; Mrs. 
Nasreen Begum, Addl. Secretary(Retd.), 
MoL

F1: Financial Operation; Mr. Md. Nazmul 
Haque FCMA (F-0944)

P1: Performance Operations; Mr. Sazedul 
Hoq ACMA ( A-1258)

- -
R2: Taxation (VAT part); Mr. Jayanta Kumar 
Podder FCMA (F-0337)

P2: Performance Management; F-1001
R2: Taxation (IT part); Mr. Shubhashish 
Bose, Former Sr. Secretary, MoC

- -
P3: Performance Strategy; Mr. Nitai 
Chandra Debnath FCMA (F-0794)

E3: Enterprise Strategy; Dr. Mohammad 
Farooq Ali Tarafder ACMA (A-1353)

F3: Financial Strategy; Mr. Md. Kishlur  
Rahman FCMA (F-0934)

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Online Class Schedule
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9:30 a.m. -11:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. -12:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. -4:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. -6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. -7:30 p.m. 7:30 p.m. -9:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m. -10:30 p.m.

- -
IE 02: Principles of Business & Economics; 
Mr. Iqtiaruddin Md. Mamun FCMA (F-0972)

IE 01: Principles of Accounting; Mr. Maruf-
Ul-Azam FCMA (F-0435)

- -
GE 02: Fundamentals of Management 
Accounting; Mr. Md. Mahabubul Alam 
FCMA (F-0935)

GE 03: Fundamentals of Business 
Mathematics; Engr. Uttam Kumar Roy 
FCMA (F-0654)

GE 01: Fundamentals of Financial 
Accounting; Mr. Abul Khair Chowdhury 
FCMA (F-0356)

GE 05: Fundamentals of Ethics, Corporate 
Governance & Business Law; Mr. Md. Helal 
Uddin ACMA (A-1271)

- -
R1: Legal Environment of Business; Mrs. 
Nasreen Begum, Addl. Secretary(Retd.), 
MoL

E1: Enterprise Operation; Dr. Md. Jamil 
Sharif FCMA (F-0949)

P1: Performance Operations; Mr. Sazedul 
Hoq ACMA ( A-1258)

- -
F2: Financial Management; Mr. Rafiqul 
Islam FCMA (F-0891)

E2: Enterprise Management; Mr. Md. 
Shahadat Hossen ACMA (A-1390)

- -
R3: Financial,Cost and Management Audit; 
Mr. Krishna Chandra Basak FCMA (F-0921)

E3: Enterprise Strategy; Dr. Mohammad 
Farooq Ali Tarafder ACMA (A-1353)

F3: Financial Strategy; Mr. Md. Kishlur  
Rahman FCMA (F-0934)

- -
IE 01: Principles of Accounting; Mr. Maruf-
Ul-Azam FCMA (F-0435)

- -
GE 02: Fundamentals of Management 
Accounting; Mr. Md. Mahabubul Alam 
FCMA (F-0935)

GE 04: Fundamentals of Business 
Economics; Mr. Mohd. Tajdiqul Islam FCMA 
(F-0158)

GE 01: Fundamentals of Financial 
Accounting; Mr. Abul Khair Chowdhury 
FCMA (F-0356)

GE 05: Fundamentals of Ethics, Corporate 
Governance & Business Law; Mr. Md. Helal 
Uddin ACMA (A-1271)

- -
R1: Legal Environment of Business; Mrs. 
Nasreen Begum, Addl. Secretary(Retd.), 
MoL

F1: Financial Operation; Mr. Md. Nazmul 
Haque FCMA (F-0944)

- - P2: Performance Management; F-1001

- -
P3: Performance Strategy; Mr. Nitai 
Chandra Debnath FCMA (F-0794)

F3: Financial Strategy; Mr. Md. Kishlur  
Rahman FCMA (F-0934)

- -
IE 01: Principles of Accounting; Mr. Maruf-
Ul-Azam FCMA (F-0435)

- -
GE 02: Fundamentals of Management 
Accounting; Mr. Md. Mahabubul Alam 
FCMA (F-0935)

GE 03: Fundamentals of Business 
Mathematics; Engr. Uttam Kumar Roy 
FCMA (F-0654)

GE 04: Fundamentals of Business 
Economics; Mr. Mohd. Tajdiqul Islam FCMA 
(F-0158)

GE 01: Fundamentals of Financial 
Accounting; Mr. Abul Khair Chowdhury 
FCMA (F-0356)

GE 05: Fundamentals of Ethics, Corporate 
Governance & Business Law; Mr. Md. Helal 
Uddin ACMA (A-1271)

- -
P1: Performance Operations; Mr. Sazedul 
Hoq ACMA ( A-1258)

- -
R2: Taxation (VAT part); Mr. Jayanta Kumar 
Podder FCMA (F-0337)

F2: Financial Management; Mr. Rafiqul 
Islam FCMA (F-0891)

- -
F3: Financial Strategy; Mr. Md. Kishlur  
Rahman FCMA (F-0934)

IE 03: Business Communication; Ms. Naima 
Parvin Chowdhury ACMA (A-1360)

-
IE 02: Principles of Business & Economics; 
Mr. Iqtiaruddin Md. Mamun FCMA (F-0972)

E1: Enterprise Operation; Dr. Md. Jamil 
Sharif FCMA (F-0949)

GE 03: Fundamentals of Business 
Mathematics; Engr. Uttam Kumar Roy 
FCMA (F-0654)

GE 05: Fundamentals of Ethics, Corporate 
Governance & Business Law; Mr. Md. Helal 
Uddin ACMA (A-1271)

-
GE 02: Fundamentals of Management 
Accounting; Mr. Md. Mahabubul Alam 
FCMA (F-0935)

-
F1: Financial Operation; Mr. Md. Nazmul 
Haque FCMA (F-0944)

F2: Financial Management; Mr. Rafiqul 
Islam FCMA (F-0891)

- P2: Performance Management; F-1001
E2: Enterprise Management; Mr. Md. 
Shahadat Hossen ACMA (A-1390)

R3: Financial,Cost and Management Audit; 
Mr. Krishna Chandra Basak FCMA (F-0921)

-
P3: Performance Strategy; Mr. Nitai 
Chandra Debnath FCMA (F-0794)

E3: Enterprise Strategy; Dr. Mohammad 
Farooq Ali Tarafder ACMA (A-1353)

F3: Financial Strategy; Mr. Md. Kishlur  
Rahman FCMA (F-0934)

Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Online Class Schedule
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